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Accomack County
Maribeth L. Haines
PO Box 330
Accomac, VA 23301

757-787-5754 757-787-2951 maribeth.haines@accomack.k12.va.us

Albemarle County
Debora Collins
401 McIntire Road
Charlottesville, VA 22902-4596

434-296-5820 434-872-4564 dcollins@k12albemarle.org

Alexandria City
Natalie Mitchell
1340 Braddock Place
Alexandria, VA 22314

703-619-8025 703-820-7686 natalie.mitchell@acps.k12.va.us

Alleghany County
Mary Jane Mutispaugh
P.O. Drawer 140
Low Moor, VA 24457

540-863-1809 540-863-1804 mmutispaugh@alleghany.k12.va.us

Amelia County
Anu Upadhyaya
8701 Otterburn Road, Suite 101
Amelia, VA 23002

804-561-2621 804-561-3057 upadhyayaa@ameliaschools.com

Amherst County
Marymargaret Cardwell
P. O. Box 1257
Amherst, VA 24521

434-946-9386 434-946-9346 mcardwell@amherst.k12.va.us

Appomattox County
Elizabeth R. Haught
P.O. Box 548
Appomattox, VA 24522

434-352-8251 434-352-0883 brhaught@appomattox.k12.va.us

Arlington County
Wendy Pilch
2110 Washington Blvd.
Arlington, VA 22204

703-228-6158 -- wendy.pilch@apsva.us

Augusta County
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Augusta County
Jane A. Wright
P O Box 960
Verona, VA 24482

540-245-5119 540-245-5275 jwright@augusta.k12.va.us

Bath County
Tammy Lindsay
PO Box 67
Warm Springs, VA 24484

540-839-5395 540-839-3040 tammyl@bath.k12.va.us

Bedford County
Cathey Burks
310 S. Bridge St
P.O. Box 748
Bedford, VA 24523

540-586-1045 540-586-1872 cburks@bedford.k12.va.us

Bland County
Brian Hall
361 Bears Trail
Bastian, VA 24314

276-688-3361 276-688-4659 bhall@bland.k12.va.us

Botetourt County
Michael A. Tetreault
143 Poor Farm Rd
Fincastle, VA 24090

540-473-8263 540-473-8298 mtetreault@bcps.k12.va.us

Bristol City
Jennifer Hurt
220 Lee Street
Bristol, VA 24201

276-821-5646 276-821-5601 jhurt@bvps.org

Brunswick County
Rebecca L. Akers
1718 Farmer's Field Road
Lawrenceville, VA 23868

434-848-3138 434-848-4001 akersr@brunswickcps.org

Buchanan County
Melinda Skeens
1176 Booth Branch Road
Grundy, VA 24614

276-935-4551 276-935-4480 melinda.skeens@buchanancountyschools.com

Buckingham County
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Buckingham County
Thelma Llewellyn
15595 West James Anderson Rd.
Buckingham, VA 23921

434-969-6100 434-969-1176 llet@bcpschools.org

Buena Vista City
Denise Fitzgerald
2329 Chestnut Ave., Suite A
Buena Vista, VA 24416-2621

540-261-6717 540-261-1389 denise.fitzgerald@bvcps.net

Campbell County
Leigh Ann Mason
P.O. Box 99
Rustburg, VA 24588

434-332-8254 434-528-1655 lamason@campbell.k12.va.us

Caroline County
Dolly Lindsay
16261 Richmond Turnpike
Bowling Green, VA 22427

804-633-5088 804-633-3132 dlindsay@ccps.us

Carroll County
Linda M. Dalton
605-9 Pine St
Hillsville, VA 24343

276-728-3191 276-728-3195 LMDalton@ccpsd.k12.va.us

Charles City County
Tina J. Smith
10910 Courthouse Rd
Charles City, VA 23030-3426

804-652-4652 804-829-9219 tjsmith@ccps.net

Charlotte County
Sharon N. Hall
PO Box 790
Charlotte Court House, VA 23923

434-542-5151 434-542-4261 hallsn@ccps.k12.va.us

Charlottesville City
Kendra King
1562 Dairy Rd
Charlottesville, VA 22903-1304

434-245-2645 434-245-2604 kingk1@charlottesvilleschools.org

Chesapeake City
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Chesapeake City
Angela L. Isbell
1016 Greenbrier Parkway
Department of Assessment and
Accountability
Chesapeake, VA 23320

757-547-1183 -- Angela.Isbell@cpschools.com

Chesterfield County
Jennifer Timmons
13900 Hull Street Road
Midlothian, VA 23112

804-639-8641 804-639-6396 jennifer_timmons@ccpsnet.net

Clarke County
Cathy Seal
309 W Main St
Berryville, VA 22611

540-955-6106 540-955-6109 sealc@clarke.k12.va.us

Colonial Beach
Kevin D Newman
16 N. Irving Ave
Colonial Beach, VA 22443-2324

804-224-0906 804-224-8080 knewman@cbschools.net

Colonial Heights City
Gwen S Moseley
512 Boulevard
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-3798

804-524-3400 804-526-4524 gwen_moseley@colonialhts.net

Covington City
Betty D. Munsey
340 E Walnut St
Covington, VA 24426

540-965-1420 540-965-5895 bmunsey@covington.k12.va.us

Craig County
Jeanette Day Warwick
PO Box 245
New Castle, VA 24127-0245

540-864-8437 540-864-6885 jwarwick@craig.k12.va.us

Culpeper County
Karie Lane
450 Radio Lane
Culpeper, VA 22701

540-825-3677 540-727-2902 klane@culpeperschools.org

Cumberland County
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Cumberland County
Chip Jones
PO Box 170
Cumberland, VA 23040

804-492-4212 804-492-9866 cjones@cucps.k12.va.us

Danville City
Melissa Newton
PO Box 9600
Danville, VA 24543

434-799-6400 434-799-5267 mnewton@mail.dps.k12.va.us

Department of Juvenile Justice
Lisa Floyd
600 East Main Street
20th Floor
Richmond, VA 23219

804-371-0700 -- lisa.floyd@djj.virginia.gov

Dickenson County
Mark Mullins
P.O. Box 1127
Clintwood, VA 24228

276-926-4643 276-926-6374 mmullins@dcps.k12.va.us

Dinwiddie County
Paige W. Hannon
P.O. Box 7
Dinwiddie, VA 23841

804-469-4190 -- phannon@dcpsnet.org

Essex County
Lori P. Harper
P.O. Box 756
Tappahannock, VA 22560

804-443-4366 804-443-4498 lharper@essex.k12.va.us

Fairfax County
Bettrys Huffman
Willow Oaks Admin
8270 Willow Oaks Corporate DR
Fairfax, VA 22031

571-423-4706 571-423-4707 Bettrys.Huffman@fcps.edu

Falls Church City
Jeanne Seabridge
800 W Broad St Suite 203
Falls Church, VA 22046

703-248-5636 703-248-5613 seabridgej@fccps.org

Fauquier County
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Fauquier County
Steve Payne
320 Hospital Drive
Suite 40
Warrenton, VA 20186-3037

540-422-7038 540-422-7057 Steve.Payne@fcps1.org

Floyd County
Tammy Huff
140 Harris Hart Rd NE
Floyd, VA 24091

540-745-9400 -- hufft@floyd.k12.va.us

Fluvanna County
Jill Dahl
14455 James Madison Highway
Palmyra, VA 22963

434-589-8208 434-589-2248 jdahl@apps.fluco.org

Franklin City
Kelley E Conaway
207 W Second Ave
Franklin, VA 23851-2100

757-569-8111 757-569-8078 kconaway@fcpsva.org

Franklin County
Brenda McGrath
25 Bernard Road
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6614

540-483-5138 540-483-5806 brenda.mcgrath@frco.k12.va.us

Frederick County
Kathryn Neal
P O Box 3508
Winchester, VA 22604-2546

540-662-3888 -- nealk@fcpsk12.net

Fredericksburg City
Lori Bridi
601 Caroline Street
Office 406
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

540-940-8210 540-940-8211 lbridi@cityschools.com

Galax City
Rebecca W. Cardwell
223 Long St
Galax, VA 24333

276-236-2911 276-236-5776 rebeccacardwell@galaxschools.us

Giles County
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Giles County
Christy B Lawson
151 School Rd
Pearisburg, VA 24134

540-921-1421 540-921-1424 clawson@gilesk12.net

Gloucester County
Chuck Wagner
6099 T.C. Walker Road
Gloucester, VA 23061

804-693-6240 804-693-6275 chuck.wagner@gc.k12.va.us

Goochland County
Raye Rector
PO Box 169
Goochland, VA 23063-0169

804-556-5610 804-556-3847 rrector@glnd.k12.va.us

Grayson County
Susie Funk
PO Box 888
Independence, VA 24348-0888

276-773-2832 276-773-2939 susie.funk@gcpsva.org

Greene County
Bryan Huber
P.O. Box 1140
Stanardsville, VA 22973

434-939-9000 434-985-4686 bhuber@greenecountyschools.com

Greensville County
Paige Crewe
105 Ruffin Street
Emporia, VA 23847

434-634-3748 -- pcrewe@gcps1.com

Halifax County
Pamela M. Eakes
PO Box 1849
Halifax, VA 24558

434-476-2171 434-476-1858 peakes@halifax.k12.va.us

Hampton City
Anita J. Owens
1 Franklin Street
Hampton, VA 23669-3570

757-727-2090 -- aowens@hampton.k12.va.us

Hanover County
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Hanover County
Dana E. Gresham
200 Berkley St
Ashland, VA 23005-1399

804-365-4543 804-365-4680 dgresham@hcps.us

Harrisonburg City
Jeremy Weaver
One Court Square
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

540-434-9916 540-434-5196 jweaver@harrisonburg.k12.va.us

Henrico County
Gail S. Jones
3820 Nine Mile Rd.
Henrico, VA 23223-0420

804-652-3789 804-652-3533 gsjones1@henrico.k12.va.us

Henry County
Sandy C. Strayer
PO Box 8958
Collinsville, VA 24078-8958

276-634-4721 276-638-2925 sstrayer@henry.k12.va.us

Highland County
Teresa Kay Blum
P.O. Box 250
Monterey, VA 24465

540-468-6360 540-468-6399 tblum@highland.k12.va.us

Hopewell City
Paula Brumfield
103 N. 12th Avenue
Hopewell, VA 23860-3758

804-541-6400 804-541-6401 paula@hopewell.k12.va.us

Isle of Wight County
Pamela Hatfield
820 West Main Street
Smithfield, VA 23430-1034

757-365-1615 757-357-7288 phatfiel@iwcs.k12.va.us

King and Queen County
Alexis C. Swanson
P.O. Box 97
242 Allens Circle Rt 681
King And Queen CH, VA 23085-0097

804-785-5981 804-785-5686 aswanson@kqps.net

King George County
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King George County
Amanda Higgins
P.O. Box 1239
King George, VA 22485

540-775-5833 540-775-2165 ahiggins@kgcs.k12.va.us

King William County
Stacy B. Johnson
PO Box 185
King William, VA 23086

804-769-3434 804-769-3312 sjohnson@kwcps.k12.va.us

Lancaster County
Dan Russell
P.O. Box 2000
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

804-462-5100 804-435-3309 drussell@lcs.k12.va.us

Lee County
Gary McCann
153 School Board Place
Jonesville, VA 24263

276-346-2107 276-346-0307 gary.mccann@leecountyschools.net

Lexington City
Julie R. Nicely
300 Diamond St
Lexington, VA 24450-1937

540-463-7146 540-464-5230 jrnicely@lexedu.org

Loudoun County
Evonne DeNome
21000 Education Court
Ashburn, VA 20148

571-252-1080 571-252-1802 Evonne.DeNome@lcps.org

Louisa County
Teresa Byers
953 Davis Hwy
Mineral, VA 23117

540-894-5115 -- byerstt@lcps.k12.va.us

Lunenburg County
Sidney Marshall Long
P. O. Box 710
Kenbridge, VA 23944-0710

434-676-2467 -- sidney.long@k12lcps.org

Lynchburg City
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Lynchburg City
Christy J. Compton
P. O. Box 2497
Lynchburg, VA 24505

434-515-5012 434-846-0723 comptoncj@lcsedu.net

Madison County
Tina Weaver
60 School Board Court
Madison, VA 22727

540-948-3780 540-948-5143 tweaver@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Manassas City
Megan Moore
8700 Centreville Rd #400
Manassas, VA 20110-5700

571-377-6073 703-257-8801 mmoore@mcpsva.org

Manassas Park City
Jeffrey Jackson
One Park Center Ct Ste A
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2395

703-335-8850 -- jeff.jackson@mpark.net

Martinsville City
Angilee M. Downing
PO Box 5548
Martinsville, VA 24115-5548

276-403-5866 276-403-5830 adowning@martinsville.k12.va.us

Mathews County
Louise F. LeBron
PO Box 369
Mathews, VA 23109

804-725-3499 804-725-3499 llebron@mathews.k12.va.us

Mecklenburg County
Tracey Rogers
P.O. Box 190
Boydton, VA 23917

434-738-6111 434-738-6679 trogers@mcpsweb.org

Middlesex County
Beth L. Dunman
P.O. Box 205
Saluda, VA 23149-0205

804-758-2277 804-758-3727 bdunman@mcps.k12.va.us

Montgomery County
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Montgomery County
Emily Altizer
750 Imperial St.
Christiansburg, VA 24073

540-382-5100 540-394-4444 emilyaltizer@mcps.org

Nelson County
Sandra L McKenzie
PO Box 276
Lovingston, VA 22949-0276

434-260-7646 434-263-7115 smckenzie@nelson.k12.va.us

New Kent County
Ross Miller
PO Box 110
New Kent, VA 23124-0110

804-966-9697 804-966-8556 rmiller@nkcps.k12.va.us

Newport News City
Keith Hubbard
12465 Warwick Blvd
Newport News, VA 23606-3041

757-283-7788 -- keith.hubbard@nn.k12.va.us

Norfolk City
Jamie Pfistner
PO Box 1357
Norfolk, VA 23501

757-628-3921 -- jpfistner@nps.k12.va.us

Northampton County
Melinda Phillips
7207 Young St
Machipongo, VA 23405

757-678-5151 757-678-7267 mphillips@ncpsk12.com

Northumberland County
Sophronia Smith
2172 Northumberland Hwy
Lottsburg, VA 22511

804-529-6134 804-529-6449 ssmith@nucps.net

Norton City
Kaye Mink
P. O. Box 498

Norton, VA 24273

276-679-2330 276-679-4315 kmink@nortoncityschools.org

Nottoway County
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Nottoway County
Tommy Coleman
P.O. Box 47
Nottoway, VA 23955

434-645-9596 434-645-1266 coleman.roland@nottowayschools.org

Orange County
Judy Anderson
200 Dailey Drive
Orange, VA 22960

540-661-4450 540-661-4449 janderson@ocss-va.org

Page County
John R. Van Wyck
735 W Main St
Luray, VA 22835

540-743-6533 540-743-7784 jvw4@pagecounty.k12.va.us

Patrick County
Cynthia C. Williams
104 Rucker Street
Stuart, VA 24171

276-694-3163 276-694-3170 cyndi.williams@patrick.k12.va.us

Pittsylvania County
B. Teresa Petty
P. O. Box 232
Chatham, VA 24531

434-432-2761 434-432-9560 teresa.petty@pcs.k12.va.us

Poquoson City
Doris L. Feltman
500 City Hall Ave
Room 219
Poquoson, VA 23662

757-868-3050 757-868-3107 Doris.Feltman@poquoson.k12.va.us

Portsmouth City
Anita Taylor
PO Box 998
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0998

757-393-8556 757-393-5349 anita.taylor@pps.k12.va.us

Powhatan County
Cheryl Thomas
2320 Skaggs Rd
Powhatan, VA 23139

804-598-5700 -- cheryl.thomas@powhatan.k12.va.us

Prince Edward County
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Prince Edward County
Julie Gilliam
35 Eagle Drive
Farmville, VA 23901-9011

434-315-2153 434-392-1911 julie.gilliam@pecps.k12.va.us

Prince George County
Willie Elliott
PO Box 400
Prince George, VA 23875

804-733-2740 -- welliott@pgs.k12.va.us

Prince William County
Michelle Rowe
P. O. Box 389
Manassas, VA 20108

703-791-7248 703-791-8889 ROWEMC@pwcs.edu

Pulaski County
Deborah B. Rolen
202 N Washington Ave
Pulaski, VA 24301-5008

540-994-2521 540-980-8717 drolen@pcva.us

Radford City
Ellen Denny
1612 Wadworth St.
Radford, VA 24141

540-731-3652 540-731-3696 edenny@rcps.org

Rappahannock County
Shannon Grimsley
6 Schoolhouse Road
Washington, VA 22747

540-227-0023 540-987-8896 sgrimsley@rappahannockschools.us

Richmond City
Ernestine Scott
301 North 9th St
17th Floor
Richmond, VA 23219-1927

804-780-7790 804-780-7605 escott3@richmond.k12.va.us

Richmond County
Sarah M. Schmidt
PO Box 1507
Warsaw, VA 22572

804-333-1978 804-333-3020 sschmidt@richmond-county.k12.va.us

Roanoke City
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Roanoke City
Carl McDaniel
P O Box 13145
Roanoke, VA 24031

540-853-2958 540-853-2959 cmcdaniel@rcps.info

Roanoke County
Linda F. Wright
5937 Cove Rd NW
Roanoke, VA 24019-2403

540-562-3900 540-562-3994 lfwright@rcs.k12.va.us

Rockbridge County
Tracy M. Hinty
2893 Collierstown Road
Lexington, VA 24450

540-463-7386 540-463-7823 tracy_hinty@rockbridge.k12.va.us

Rockingham County
David W. Burchfield
100 Mount Clinton Pike
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

540-564-3207 540-564-3256 dburchfield@rockingham.k12.va.us

Russell County
Rita H. Street
P. O. Box 8
Lebanon, VA 24266

276-889-6500 276-889-6508 rstreet@russell.k12.va.us

Salem City
Diane D. Washenberger
510 South College Ave
Salem, VA 24153-5054

540-389-0130 540-389-4135 dwashenberger@salem.k12.va.us

Scott County
Tammy Quillen
340 E Jackson St
Gate City, VA 24251

276-386-6118 276-386-2684 tammy.quillen@scottschools.com

Shenandoah County
Kelly C. Storey
600 N Main St, Suite #200
Woodstock, VA 22664-1855

540-459-6222 540-459-6744 kcstorey@shenandoah.k12.va.us

Smyth County
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Smyth County
Patricia Warren
121 Bagley Cir Ste 300
Marion, VA 24354-3140

276-783-3791 276-783-3291 pattywarren@scsb.org

Southampton County
Christopher Tsitsera
21308 Plank Road

Courtland, VA 23837

757-653-2692 757-653-9422 ctsitsera@southampton.k12.va.us

Spotsylvania County
Elyse Coleman
8020 River Stone Drive
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

540-834-2500 540-834-2556 ecoleman@spotsylvania.k12.va.us

Stafford County
Elaina N. Parrish
31 Stafford Avenue
Stafford, VA 22554

540-658-6677 540-658-6061 parrishen@staffordschools.net

Staunton City
Stephanie E. Haskins
116 W. Beverley Street
Staunton, VA 24401

540-332-3920 540-332-3924 shaskins@staunton.k12.va.us

Suffolk City
Carolyn Taylor
PO Box 1549
Suffolk, VA 23439-1549

757-925-6750 757-925-6751 CarolynTaylor@spsk12.net

Surry County
Serbrenia James Sims
P. O. Box 317
Surry, VA 23883-0317

757-294-5229 757-294-5263 serbrenia_sims@surryschools.net

Sussex County
Barbara J. Blount
21302 Sussex Drive
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3751

434-246-1051 434-246-8214 bblount@sussex.k12.va.us

Tazewell County
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Tazewell County
Kristina Welch
209 West Fincastle Turnpike
Tazewell, VA 24651

276-988-5511 276-988-7253 kwelch@tazewell.k12.va.us

Virginia Beach City
Cristina Alsop
PO Box 6038
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6038

757-263-1450 -- Cristina.Alsop@vbschools.com

Virginia School for the Deaf and Blind-Staunton
Janice Rankin
PO Box 2069
Staunton, VA 24402

540-332-9039 540-332-9042 janice.rankin@vsdbs.virginia.gov

Warren County
Donna M. Boies
210 North Commerce Avenue
Front Royal, VA 22630-4419

540-635-2171 540-636-4195 dboies@wcps.k12.va.us

Washington County
Amanda Yarber
812 Thompson Dr
Abingdon, VA 24210-2354

276-739-3115 276-623-4151 ayarber@wcs.k12.va.us

Waynesboro City
Sue J. Wright
301 Pine Ave
Waynesboro, VA 22980

540-946-4600 540-946-4608 sjwright@waynesboro.k12.va.us

West Point
Linda Minor
PO Box T
West Point, VA 23181

804-843-4368 804-843-4421 lminor@wpschools.net

Westmoreland County
Cathy Rice
141 Opal Lane
Montross, VA 22520

804-493-8018 804-493-9323 ricecr@wmlcps.org

Williamsburg-James City County
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Williamsburg-James City County
Laura Burton
PO Box 8783
Williamsburg, VA 23187-8783

757-603-6400 -- Laura.Burton@wjccschools.org

Winchester City
Michaelene Meyer
PO Box 551
Winchester, VA 22604

540-667-4253 540-722-3583 meyerm@wps.k12.va.us

Wise County
Amber Boggs
PO Box 1217
Wise, VA 24293-1217

276-328-6220 276-328-6256 aboggs@wisek12.org

Wythe County
Beth W. Cochran
1570 W Reservoir St
Wytheville, VA 24382

276-228-5411 276-228-9192 bcochran@wythek12.org

York County
Christina Wagner
302 Dare Rd
Yorktown, VA 23692-2795

757-898-0300 -- cwagner@ycsd.york.va.us


